
 Development Staff Contacts 

City of Round Rock Development Contacts  
Planning and Development Services Department (PDS) 
301 W. Bagdad, Suite 210, Round Rock, TX 78664  512-218-5428    Fax: 512-218-3286 

Easement Dedications/Releases/Encroachments & License Agreements 
Freddie Garcia, Senior Engineering Technician 512-341-3356 fgarcia@roundrocktexas.gov  

Encroachment Agreements (Residential) 
Veronica Chandler, Planner 512-341-3320 vchandler@roundrocktexas.gov  

Floodplain and Drainage Requirements 
Jeff Brooks, Assistant Director 512-341-3363 jbrooks@roundrocktexas.gov 

Forestry and Landscaping 
Lindsay Darden, Principal Planner  512-218-5429 ldarden@roundrocktexas.gov  
Dalton Dueitt, Senior Planner  512-218-3212 ddueitt@roundrocktexas.gov  

Historic Preservation 
Joelle Jordan, Principal Planner  512-218-5422 jjordan@roundrocktexas.gov  

Platting Application Requirements, Review and Approval Process, and Plat Recordation  
Matt Johnson, Senior Planner  512-341-3327 mjohnson@roundrocktexas.gov  
Cecilia Chapa, P&Z Commission Liaison  512-671-2727 cchapa@roundrocktexas.gov  

Presubmittal Meetings 512-218-5428 pdsintake@roundrocktexas.gov  
Veronica Devaney, Development Technician 
Jasmine Macias, Development Technician  

Project Closeout  
Savina McCarter, Closeout Coordinator 512-341-3161 smccarter@roundrocktexas.gov  

Signs 
Veronica Chandler, Planner 512-341-3320 vchandler@roundrocktexas.gov 
 

Utilities and Subdivision Improvements 
Jeff Brooks, Assistant Director 512-341-3363 jbrooks@roundrocktexas.gov 

Zoning and PUD Applications, Annexation 
Alice Guajardo, Senior Planner 512-341-3174 aguajardo@roundrocktexas.gov  

Fire Department   
203 Commerce Blvd, Round Rock, TX 78664  512-218-5590 Fax: 512-218-5594 
Fire Code 

Gary Wallis, Captain 512-218-7025 gwallis@roundrocktexas.gov   

Parks and Recreation Department (PARD)  
301 W. Bagdad, Suite 250, Round Rock, TX 78664 512-218-5540   Fax: 512-218-5548 
Parkland Dedication and Trails 

Katie Baker, Park Development Mgr. 512-341-3355 kbaker@roundrocktexas.gov   

Transportation Department   
3400 Sunrise Road, Round Rock, TX 78664   512-218-7044   Fax: 512-218-3242 
Transportation Requirements   

Ed Polasek, Transportation Senior Planner 512-341-3167 epolasek@roundrocktexas.gov  
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